BANDY RANCH GRASS FED BEEF-RETAIL LIST 2025

Beef Cuts

Filet Mignon Steak

T Bone Steak
Porterhouse Steak
Ribeye Steak

New York Strip
Delmonico Steak

Flat Iron Steak

Top Sirloin Steak

Skirt Steak

Flank Steak

Round Steak
Tenderized Round Steak
Brisket

Sirloin Tip Roast
Rump Roast

Boneless Chuck Roast
Arm Roast

Ground Beef

Green Chile Sausage

Chorizo Sausage

Heart, Liver, Oxtail, Tongue, Sweet Breads

Bones, Soup Bones and Dog Bones

Price Per Pound

$25.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$20.00
$15.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$9.00
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00

$6.00






