BANDY RANCH GRASS FED BEEF-RETAIL LIST 2025

Beef Cuts	Price Per Pound
Filet Mignon Steak	\$25.00
T Bone Steak	\$19.00
Porterhouse Steak	\$20.00
Ribeye Steak	\$20.00
New York Strip	\$18.00
Delmonico Steak	\$20.00
Flat Iron Steak	\$15.00
Top Sirloin Steak	\$18.00
Skirt Steak	\$15.00
Flank Steak	\$15.00
Round Steak	\$12.00
Tenderized Round Steak	\$13.00
Brisket	\$12.00
Sirloin Tip Roast	\$12.00
Rump Roast	\$11.00
Boneless Chuck Roast	\$11.00
Arm Roast	\$9.00
Ground Beef	\$8.00
Green Chile Sausage	\$12.00
Chorizo Sausage	\$12.00
Heart, Liver, Oxtail, Tongue, Sweet Breads	\$6.00
Bones, Soup Bones and Dog Bones	\$6.00